
Early Childhood Education
600 hours (37 weeks)

2025-2026
PROGRAM COST BREAKDOWN 

PROGRAM TOTAL:
Tuition:

Textbooks:
Exam Fees:

$4,100
$3,448
$127
$525

COST OF ATTENDANCE BUDGET
The expenses listed below included Direct & Indirect (estimated) costs for attending the program of study, and are used to determine
your financial need for the program of study. The indirect expense calculations are based on the scheduled weeks of the program.

BOOKS & SUPPLY LIST


